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Here is the list of 2021 US Holidays nationl and regional including dates and days. Dates may vary.



	DAY	DATE	HOLIDAY
	Friday	Jan 01, 2021	New Year’s Day
	Monday	Jan 18, 2021	M L King Day
	Sunday	Feb 14, 2021	Valentine’s Day
	Monday	Feb 15, 2021	Presidents’ Day
	Friday	Apr 02, 2021	Good Friday
	Sunday	Apr 04, 2021	Easter Sunday
	Sunday	May 09, 2021	Mother’s Day
	Monday	May 31, 2021	Memorial Day
	Friday	Jun 04, 2021	National Donut Day
	Sunday	Jun 20, 2021	Father’s Day
	Sunday	Jul 04, 2021	Independence Day
	Monday	Jul 05, 2021	Independence Day Holiday
	Monday	Sep 06, 2021	Labor Day
	Monday	Oct 11, 2021	Columbus Day
	Sunday	Oct 31, 2021	Halloween
	Thursday	Nov 11, 2021	Veterans Day
	Thursday	Nov 25, 2021	Thanksgiving Day
	Saturday	Dec 25, 2021	Christmas
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